PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

SMARTLINE KORT- OG
UNIVERSALOVERGANGER

NRF-nr Beskrivelse
2206974 Kortovergang
2206975 Kortovergang
2206977 Kortovergang
2206976 Kortovergang
2206978 Kortovergang
2206979 Kortovergang
2206949 Universalovergang
2206951 Universalovergang

40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
50 mm
50 mm
75 mm
40 mm

50 mm

D1

50 mm
75 mm
110 mm
75 mm
110 mm
110 mm
75 mm

75 mm

Datablad

9010459221919
9010459221926
9010459221940
9010459221933
9010459221957
9010459221964
9010459221889
9010459221896

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com
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